FFCIC

Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

2024-03-09

Sélectif Régional Slalom (Double)
20120376 - Course n°1 - 57520 Grosbliederstroff

Catégorie S

C1D
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Sophie Staudt Kayak Club De Metz 106.91+2 - 108.91 | 508.61 425
2 2 Fransiska Granzow Kayak Club De Metz 107.65+2 = 109.65 | 518.15 | 529.66
3 4 Anastasia Stepanov C.k.c. De L'ill Selestat 176.01+4 - 180.01 | 1425.6 -
6
4 5 Camille Berthellemy Ancerville-bar Le Duc 173.71+8 - 181.71 | 1447.5 -
Mercuriali 9
5 7 Louane Rust C.k.c. De L'ill Selestat 197.32+14 - 211.32 | 1829.5 -
6 10 | Justine Lemaire C.k. Dormans Eaux Libres 265.36+258 = 523.36 | 5854.2 =
7 11 Caroline Scherer C.k. Dormans Eaux Libres - - Abd - -
C1H
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Charlie Barbier C.k.c. De L'ill Selestat 96.71+0 - 96.71 | 529.45 -
2 6 Valentin Clement Amicale Laique Toul Canoe Kayak 122.57+4 = 126.57 | 969.61 | 817.83
3 8 Robin Stehly Ascpa C.k. Strasbourg 119.78+10 - 129.78 | 1016.9 -
2
4 9 Thomas Berthellemy Ancerville-bar Le Duc 130.84+10 - 140.84 | 1179.9 -
Mercuriali 5
5 12 | Julien Stehly Ascpa C.k. Strasbourg 145.86+8 - 153.86 | 1371.8 -
7
6 13 | Lorenzo Lardant Golbey Epinal St Nabord 150.23+8 - 158.23 | 1436.2 -
9
7 14 | Mathis Lebrave Amicale Laique Toul Canoe Kayak 186.96+4 - 190.96 | 1918.7 -
6
8 15 | Tristan Lobjois C.k. Dormans Eaux Libres 207.48+62 - 269.48 | 3076.1 -
9
9 17 | Sacha Bertin Ranson C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine 209.68+156 - 365.68 | 4494.2 -
4
10 18 | Aubin Guivarch Ancerville-bar Le Duc 316.79+158 - 474.79 | 6102.5 -
8
11 19 | Florent Vallier Ascpa C.k. Strasbourg - - Abd - -
12 19 | Bryan Wolffer Kayakistes Et Marcheurs De Dettwiller - - Abd - -



http://www.ffck.org

[6721b)

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Sophie Staudt - Fransiska Kayak Club De Metz 116.43+10 - 126.43 | 609.14 | 721.46
Granzow
2 2 Chloe Molinie - Tess C.k. Bousse Hagondange 303.83+210 - 513.83 | 5221.4 -
Greiveldinger 8
C2H
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 3 Bryan Wolffer - Jeremy Kayakistes Et Marcheurs De Dettwiller - - Abd - -
Franck
Cc2Mm
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 2 Florent Tamburini - Emmy C.k. Bousse Hagondange 185.89+14 - 199.89 | 1682.0 | 1024.4
Tamburini 7 1
2 3 Justine Lemaire - Tristan C.k. Dormans Eaux Libres 305.41+14 - 319.41 | 3223.6 -
Lobjois 5
K1D
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Fransiska Granzow Kayak Club De Metz 84.54+0 - 84.54 | 261.83 | 146.59
2 2 Sophie Staudt Kayak Club De Metz 94.09+2 - 96.09 | 420.03 | 258.08
3 4 Emmy Tamburini C.k. Bousse Hagondange 122.42+2 - 124.42 | 808.07 | 820.18
4 6 Camille Berthellemy Ancerville-bar Le Duc 129+4 - 133 925.59 -
Mercuriali
5 9 Louise Wadier Golbey Epinal St Nabord 141.25+6 - 147.25 | 1120.7 -
8
6 11 Kelly Capitaine C.k. Dormans Eaux Libres 159.08+0 - 159.08 | 1282.8 -
1
7 13 | Caroline Scherer C.k. Dormans Eaux Libres 168.95+6 - 174.95 | 1500.1 -
8
K1H
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Charlie Barbier C.k.c. De L'ill Selestat 79.06+0 - 79.06 | 327.55 | 245.47
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Mario Scolaro
Julien Stehly

Joshua Ravet
Florent Vallier
Bryan Wolffer

Valentin Clement

Eric Muller

Thomas Berthellemy

Mercuriali

Aubin Guivarch

Matiss Le Port

Calvin Buecher

Nicolas Breuil

Nowa Debailschultz

Noah Schmidt

Sacha Bertin Ranson

Salomon Gesthaz Pierre

Yoann Lavenn

Jeremy Franck

Golbey Epinal St Nabord

Ascpa C.k. Strasbourg

Red Star Club Champigny

Ascpa C.k. Strasbourg

Kayakistes Et Marcheurs De Dettwiller

Amicale Laique Toul Canoe Kayak

Golbey Epinal St Nabord

Ancerville-bar Le Duc

Ancerville-bar Le Duc

C.k.c. De L'ill Selestat

Ascpa C.k. Strasbourg

Kayak Club De Metz

C.k. Bousse Hagondange

Canoe Kayak Val De Sarre

C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine

Ascpa C.k. Strasbourg

Kayakistes Et Marcheurs De Dettwiller

Kayakistes Et Marcheurs De Dettwiller

105.78+4
108.47+2
104.19+8
111.04+6
116.26+6
125.33+6

126.2+6

141.86+10

152.38+10

124.22+58

139.01+52

216.19+2

215.73+6

193.78+62

201.14+64

164.38+162

242.93+214

192.19+268

109.78
110.47
112.19
117.04
122.26
131.33

132.2

151.86

162.38

182.22

191.01

218.19

221.73

255.78

265.14

326.38

456.93

460.19

803.02
813.7
840.32
915.39
996.18
1136.5

1150.0

1454.3

1617.1

1924.2

2060.2

2480.9

25635.7

3062.7

3207.6

4155.4

6176.0

6226.5

751.02




